
This bottle with a square base and sharp edges 

will be the perfect bottle to enhance a precious 

content. This bottle also exists in a tall shape.

30 mlCapacity

000804000
Square base

80 g
57,1 mm

FEA15

37,1 mm

Crimp neck

37,1 mm

In stock

Madison
bottle

30 ml
low shape
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Technical information

57.1

37.1

37.1


